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B. Com (Accounting and Finance) 

All the students of TYBAF Semester VI (2021
their respective Project Guide as per schedule given by 
Meet for discussing and finalizing Project Work.

Following is the List of Faculties appointed as Guides for TYBAF Project Work Semester VI.

Name of Faculties 
Prof. Subhashini Naikar 
Prof. Sailee Shringarpure  
Prof. Sneha Hathi 
Prof. Aditi Save 
Prof. Rahul Yadav 
Prof. Sarita Jha 
Prof. Pankaj Jain 
Prof. Rahul Pandya 
Prof. Nirav Tawadia 
Prof. Priyanka Radhakrishnan 
Prof. Jinal Lathia 
Note: 

1) Guide Allocation sheet is attached with this notice.
2) Attendance is compulsory for all the sessions conducted by Guides.
3) You may get in touch with your project guides by the above email id and also 

Watsapp group for the smooth flow of the project 
4) Acceptance of your project is wholly based on the respective Project Guide, If you 

are not able to meet your guide, your Project will not to accepted and you will 
marked ABSENT in Project Work.

                                                       

Prof. Sailee Shringarpure        
 Co-ordinator BAF                               
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B. Com (Accounting and Finance) – Project Work 
TYBAF SEMESTER VI 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-22   
All the students of TYBAF Semester VI (2021-22) are hereby informed that they have to meet 
their respective Project Guide as per schedule given by the respective guides through Google 
Meet for discussing and finalizing Project Work. 

Following is the List of Faculties appointed as Guides for TYBAF Project Work Semester VI.

Email Ids 
subhashini.n@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
sailee.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
sneha.h@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
aditi.s@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
rahul.y@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Sarita.j@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Pankaj.j@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Rahul.p@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Nirav.t@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Priyanka.r@dalmialionscollege.ac.in
Jinal.l@dalimialionscollege.ac.in

is attached with this notice. 
Attendance is compulsory for all the sessions conducted by Guides. 
You may get in touch with your project guides by the above email id and also 

smooth flow of the project work. 
Acceptance of your project is wholly based on the respective Project Guide, If you 
are not able to meet your guide, your Project will not to accepted and you will 
marked ABSENT in Project Work. 

                                                                        

 Prof. Subhashini Naikar       Dr. Kiran Mane
                              Vice Principal – SFC                I/C Principal
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